DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WILLOW COMPUTERS LIMITED

WILLOW CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

WILLOW CONSULTING (LONDON) LIMITED

WILLOW COURT (RUSTINGTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOW DEVELOPMENTS HOLDINGS LTD

WILLOWEND CONSULTING LTD

WILLOW EVENTS LIMITED

THE WILLOWFIELDS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE WILLOWFIELDS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOW FOUNDATION

WILLOW GARDEN SERVICES (SW) LTD

WILLOW GARDENS (SOUTHAM) LIMITED

WILLOW GRAPHICS LIMITED

WILLOW GREEN CONSULTING LTD

WILLOWHALE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WILLOW HOMES LTD

WILLOW HOME CARE & SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

WILLOW HOMEOPATHY LIMITED

WILLOW HOUSE BOOKS LTD

WILLOWLANE LIMITED

WILLOW LEASING LIMITED

WILLOW LEASING LIMITED

WILLOW MANAGEMENT (HITCHIN) LIMITED

WILLOW MEDIA LTD

WILLOW MEWS (CHELMSFORD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOW NETWORKS LIMITED

WILLOWOOD AUCKLAND UK LTD

WILLOW PAY LTD

WILLOW PRINTING LIMITED

WILLOW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

WILLOW PROJECT

WILLOW PUMPS LIMITED

WILLOW PUMPS LIMITED

WILLOW RECRUITERS LTD

WILLOW RECRUITERS LTD

WILLOW RURAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WILLOWS CHILDCARE LIMITED

WILLOWS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WILLOWSCROFT HOMES LTD

THE WILLOWS (FLITWICK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOW'S FOREST CAMPS LTD

WILLOW'S FOREST CAMPS LTD

WILLOWS HATCH (BATHPOOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOWS HATCH (BATHPOOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOW SHOPFITTING LIMITED

WILLOW SHOPFITTING (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

THE WILLOWS (NEWTON-LE-WILLOWS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
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CEEEEEREEEEEEEE
N N N N U Y S N Y N Y N

11/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
07/11/2018

08/11/2018
08/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018

09/11/2018

07/11/2018
09/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018

13/11/2018
07/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
09/11/2018
12/11/2018

13/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018
13/11/2018
13/11/2018
07/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018

08/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018

12/11/2018
08/11/2018

08/11/2018

WILLOWBROOK VETERINARY SERVICES
LIMITED

WILLOW CENTRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WILLOW CENTRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WILLOW CLINICAL LTD

WILLOWS999 LTD

WILLOW'S OUTDOOR WEAR LTD

WILLOW'S OUTDOOR WEAR LTD

WILLOWS RESEARCH LIMITED

THE WILLOWS RETIREMENT HOUSING
COMPANY LIMITED

THE WILLOWS RETIREMENT HOUSING
COMPANY LIMITED

THE WILLOWS (WOLVERHAMPTON)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE WILLOWS (WROUGHTON) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE WILLOWS (WROUGHTON) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE WILLOWS (WROUGHTON) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WILLOWTECH OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD

WILLOWTRADE LIMITED

WILLOW TRAINING LIMITED

WILLOW TREE FOOD LTD

WILLOW TREE HOME SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WILLOWTREE MEDIA LIMITED

WILLOWTREE MEDIA LIMITED

WILLOW TREE POTATOES LIMITED

WILLOW VALE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WILLOW VALE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WILLSEBA LIMITED

WILLSEBA LIMITED

WILLS HOUSE RESTORATION LIMITED

WILL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WILLSOON LTD

WILLSOON LTD

WILLSTACK FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED

WILLSWAYS CIVILS AND UTILITIES LTD

WILLSWAYS CIVILS AND UTILITIES LTD

WILLSYS INFOSYSTEMS LIMITED

WILLUS STAFFING SERVICES LTD

WILLWAY LEGACY LTD

WILLWAY LEGACY LTD

WILLY ALBANS & SONS LIMITED

WILMAC GEOMATICS LIMITED

WILMCOTE HOLDINGS

WILMER PARK ESTATES FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

WILMER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WILMINGTON COURT MANAGEMENT 2016 LTD

WILMINGTON HOMES SOUTHERN LTD
WILMSLOW DINER LIMITED
WILMSLOW KITCHEN INTERIORS LTD
WILMSLOW SCHOOL NURSERY LIMITED
WILROSE LIMITED

WILSAIR ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
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